
Place Name Team County Total Asparagus 

1st Teigen Demer Laramie-JR-2 Laramie 381 47 

2nd Brayson Bilodeau Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 365 42 

3rd Annabele Madrid Laramie-JR- 1 Laramie 356 47 

:4th Scotlyn Armajo Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 346: 42 

)5th SageDerner Laramie-JR-2 Laramie 342- 40

6th Donna Palacios Laramie-JR- 1 Lar.amie 337 47 

7th Ky,Ktenlen Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 331 42 

8th Bryndal Berg.er Individual Carbon 331 42 

9th Syler Roady Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 32-5 42 

lC!lth L11cas Parsons lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 320 42 

11th Adelynn Crowder Laramie-JR-2 Laramie 316 42 

12th Tyce Perry Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 277 36 

13th Kaleb Strain Individual Albany 233 28 

Jr. Placings 

2023 Produce Judging Results



2023 Produce Judging Results

Place Name Team County Total Asparagus 

1st Saige Theule Individual Lincoln 377 39 

2nd Baze Perry Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 350 so 

3rd e:alvin Parsons Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 346 43 

4th Nathan Danford Individual Natrnna 344 47 

5th Individual Teton 339 42 

6th Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 335, so 

7th Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 328 42 

8th Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 321 40 

9th Laramie-JR- 1 Laramie 310 42 

Tirzah Ellis 

Kale Kienlen 

Maclee Roady 

Aspyn Hamilton 

Landon Schei 

Int. Placings 



Place Name Team County Total Asparagus Beets Broccoli Cucumber! Grapefruit Onions Rhubarb 

1st Blair Sanchez Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 368 so 36 so so 42 43 48 

2nd Cooper Sanchez Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 364 46 42 45 so so 48 34 

3rd Regan Allen Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 352 47 36 45 47 48 43 40 

4th Anthony Quick Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 348 47 48 50 47 50 43 23 

5th Flint Linford Individual Lincoln 336 42 44 39 33 50 48 34 

2023 Produce Judging Results
Sr. Placings 



Place 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th 

11th 

12th 

13th 

14th 

Name 

Adelynn Crowder 

Teigen Derner 

Scotlyn Armajo 

Syler Roady 

Ky Kienlen 

Brayson Bilodeau 

Donna Palacios 

Sage Derner 

Bryndal Berger 

Tyce Perry 

Annabele Madrid 

Kaleb Strain 

Lucas Parsons 

Baze Perry 

Team County Total 

Laramie-JR-2 Laramie 

Laramie-JR-2 Laramie 

Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 

Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 

Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 

Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 

Laramie-JR- 1 Laramie 

Laramie-JR-2 Laramie 

Individual Carbon 

Lincoln-J R-1 Lincoln 

Laramie-JR- 1 Laramie 

Individual Albany 

Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 

Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 

Reasons-SI Questions· Questions• Questions• Questions-JR-Rhubarb 

172 42 45 so 35 

171 46 45 35 45 

166 46 45* 40 35 

160 - 40 45 35 40 

157 42 35 40 40 

155 45 35 35 - 40 

155 45 35 45 30 

145 45 30 40 - 30 

145 40 40 40 25 

145 40 35 40 - 30 

140 45 30 35 30 

140 35 30 35 40 

122 32 30 35 - 25 

109 34 40 35 -

2023 Produce Judging Results
Jr. Questions



Place Name Team County Total Reasons-SR IM-Rhubarb 

1st Aspyn Hamilton Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 179 45 

2nd Kale Kienlen Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 172 42 

3rd Nathan Danford Individual Natrona 162 41 

4th Tirzah Ellis Individual Teton 157 42 

5th Maclee Roady Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 157 43 

6th Calvin Parsons Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 149 32 

7th Baze Perry Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 144 35 

8th Landon Schei Laramie-JR- 1 Laramie 143 37 

9th Saige Theule Individual Lincoln 138 35 

2023 Produce Judging Results
Int. Questions/Reasons



Place Name Team County Total Reasons-SI Reasons-SI Reasons-SI Reasons-SR IM JR- Beets 

1st Cooper Sanchez Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 186 48 47 45 46 

2nd Blair Sanchez Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 182 so 39 44 49 

3rd Anthony Quick Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 175 47 42 43 43 

4th Regan Allen Lara m ie-SR-1 Laramie 173 45 40 40 48 

5th Flint Linford Individual Lincoln 140 30 35 37 38 

2023 Produce Judging Results
Sr. Reasons



Place Name Team County Total Identification Line- IM JR 

1st Kale Kienlen Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 190 190 

2nd Nathan Danford Individual Natrona 170 170 

3rd Tirzah Ellis Individual Teton 170 170 

4th Maclee Roady Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 160 160 

5th Aspyn Hamilton Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 160 160 

6th Landon Schei Laramie-JR- 1 Laramie 160 160 

:7th Baze Perry Lincoln'-JR-1 Lin.coin 150 150 

:8.th Calvin Parsons bincoln .. JR,.,1 Lincoln 150 1:50· 

9th �ai.�e "F!Jeule lndividl!al Lineojn 140 1:40 

2023 Produce Judging Results
Int. ID Line



Place Name Team County Total Identification Lines- SR 

1st Cooper Sanchez Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 290 290 

2nd Blair Sanchez Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 280 280 

3rd Anthony Quick Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 220 220 

4th Flint Linford Individual Lincoln 190 190 

5th Regan Allen Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 180 180 

2023 Produce Judging Results
Sr. ID Line



Place Name Team County Total Asparagus Beets Broccoli Cucumbers 

1st Teigen Derner Laramie-JR-2 Laramie 682 47 46 so 47 

2nd Ky Kienlen Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 678 42 32 45 45 

3rd Scotlyn Armajo Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 662 42 46 so 36 

4th Donna Palacios Laramie-JR- 1 Laramie 642 47 46 43 so 

5th Annabele Madrid Laramie-JR- 1 Laramie 636 47 40 45 48 

6th Syler Roady Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 615 42 46 37 41 

7th Adelynn Crowder Laramie�JR�2 Laramie 608 42 42 45 41 

8th Sage Derner Laramie-JR-2 Laramie 597 40 42 37 45 

9th Brayson Bilodeau Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 580 42 48 47 48 

10th · Bryndal Berger Individual Carbon 566 42 34 48 47 

11th Tyce Perry Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 542 36 44 25 41 

12th Lucas Parsons Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 532 42 34 43 38 

13th Kaleb Strain Individual Albany 443 28 44 27 23 

2023 Produce Judging Results
Jr. Overall



Place Name Team County Total Asparagus 

1st Kale Kienlen Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 697 50 

2nd Nathan Danford Individual Natrona 676 47 

3rd Tirzah Ellis Individual Teton 666 42 

4th Aspyn Hamilton Washakie-JR- 1 Washakie 660 40 

5th Saige Theule Individual Lincoln 655 39 

6th Calvin Parsons Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 645 43 

7th Maclee Roady Washakie-JR- 2 Washakie 645 42 

8th Baze Perry Lincoln-JR-1 Lincoln 644 50 

9th Landon Schei Laramie-JR- 1 Laramie 613 42 

2023 Produce Judging Results
Int. Overall



I 

Place Name Team County Total Asparagus Beets Broccoli Cucumberi Grapefruit Onions Rhubarb 

1st Cooper Sanchez Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 840 46 42 45 50 50 48 34 

2nd Blair Sanchez Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 830 50 36 50 50 42 43 48 

3rd Anthony Quick Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 743 47 48 50 47 50 43 23 

4th Regan Allen Laramie-SR-1 Laramie 705 47 36 45 47 48 43 40 

5th Flint Linford Individual Lincoln 666 42 44 39 33 50 48 34 

2023 Produce Judging Results
Sr. Overall



Place Team 

1st Washakie-JR- 1 

2nd Washakie-JR- 2 

3rd Lincoln-JR-1 

4th Laramie-JR-2 

5th Laramie-JR- 1 

Total 

1925 

1882 

1801 

1777 

1751 

ZScf.ire 

2023 State Produce Judging 
High Team- Junior Results 

Team Members 

Brayson Bilodeau, Ky Kienlen, Aspyn Hamilton, Scotlyn Armajo 

Kale Kienlen, Maclee Roady, Syler Roady 

Tyce Perry, Baze Perry, Lucas Parsons, Calvin Parsons 

Sage Derner, Adelynn Crowder, Teigen Derner 

Donna Palacios, Annabele Madrid, Landon Schei 



ZScetre 

2023 State Produce Judging 
High Overall- Team Results Senior 

Place Team Total Team Members 

1st Laramie-SR-1 2413 Anthony Quick, Cooper Sanchez, Regan Allen, Blair Sanchez 




